2nd Asian Athletics Championships 1500 M.
Seoul - 1975 1. Ishi Takashi JPN  3:48.6
2. Mani Tiwari Triguna IND 3:49.4
MEN 3. Kuang-Chia Tang TPE  3:49.5
4. Wishnitzer Yuval ISR 3:49.6
100 M. 5. Kwei-Suk Kwang KOR 3:51.0
6. Suk-Kwon Park KOR 3:53.9
1. Ratnapol Anat THA  10.87 7. Wen-Cheng Huang TPE  4:00.0
2. Jinno Masahide JPN  10.99 8. Mun-Soo Oh KOR 4:03.3
3. Gnanasekaran R IND 11.18
4. Sang-Kook Lee KOR 11.21 5000 M.
5. Sein-Jin Ok KOR 11.24
6. Ahmad Ramli MAS 11.36 1. It Kunimitsu JPN 14:00.8
7. Al-Hadba Abdulaziz KUuw 11.40 2. Singh Shivnath IND 14:01.2
Shintai Tetsumi JPN  DNS 3. Chand Hari IND 14:02.4
wind 35 4. Kuroda Masao JPN  14:02.4
5. Jin-Chuan Chang TPE  14:04.0
200 M. 6. Vodjdanzadeh Mohammad IRl 14:04.2
7. Tae-Sik Oh KOR 14:41.2
1. Ratnapol Anat THA 21.28 8. Sin-Yeoun Hwang KOR 15:00.0
2. Shimizu Susumu JPN  21.66
3. Sakuma Kazuhiko JPN  21.70 10000 M.
4. Sein-Jin Ok KOR 2181 1. Chand Hari IND  29:12.0
5. Min-An Lin TPE  21.96 2. Singh Shivnath IND  29:14.6
6. Al-Hadba Abdullaziz Kuw 22.15 3. Tajima Kenji JPN 29316
7. Tsai-Hwa Teng TPE 2222 4. Jin-Chuan Chang TPE  30:04.4
Boontud Somsakdi THA  DNS 5. Rabbi Hussain IRI  30:31.4
No wind mark 6. Suzuki Tsugumichi JPN  30:32.4
Kyu-Sik Kim KOR  dnf
400 M. Sin-Yeoun Hwang KOR dnf
1. Singh Sri Ram IND  47.03 Marathon
2. Booon-Chil Ku KOR 47.29 )
3. Tomonaga Yoshiharu JPN  47.30 1. Tanaka Sueyoshi JPN 2:32:05.8
4. Mizuno Toshio JPN  47.77 2. Sato Susumu JPN  2:37:50.4
5. Singh Sucha IND 47.91 3. Bahadur Jit Bhaktra NEP  2:39:06.0
6. Wimaladasa W SRI 48.77 4. Manandar Baikuntha NEP  2:44:31.6
7. Tabayan Ernesto PHI 48.95 5. Jae-Hyung (_Zho - KOR  2:45:26.6
8. Chung-Ching Kuo TPE  49.22 5 Athletes did not finish
800 M. 110 M. Hurdles
1. Singh Sri Ram IND  1:47.8 1. Shi-Yan Tai TPE  14.24
2. Ishi Takashi JPN 1:48.4 2. Mubarak Ahmad Ishtiaq MAS 14.45
3. Kumar Pratap IND  1:48.5 3. Oki Shigeo JPN  14.45
4. Kuang-Chia Tang TPE  1:48.8 4. Kashiwaski Katsumi JPN  14.80
5. Matsueda Shigeki JPN  1:48.8 5. Benauro Marcelo PHI  15.01
6. Chug-Ching Kou TPE  1:51.0 6. Verghese MC IND  15.16
7. Suk-Kwon Park KOR 1:51.0 7. Chin-Chang Hsieh TPE 15.31
8. Maraxa Mohammad INA  1:55.2 8. Yeung-Hee Kim KOR  15.36
Wind +1.0




400 M. Hurdles

© N ORA®DNE

Shi-Yan Tai

TPE

Hashem Abdullahtif Yusuf KUW

Yoshida Akira

Chin- Chang Hsieh
Singh Lehmber
Yamashita Chiharu
Faraj Saleh Mubarak
Surk-Kwan Bak

3000 M. Steeplechase

©ONoTO LN

Singh Harbeil
Iwabuchi Hitoshi
Nakamura Noriyuki
Singh Gurmej
Chung-Wei Chang
Sheng-Fu Tu
Hwan-Il Kim
Hyang-Cho Kim

High Jump

ok~ whE

Ghiassi Teymour
Okuda Yoshikazu
Sawa Takeyoshi
Teh-Chung Chen
Sang-Soo Park
Te-Yi Ho

Pole Vault

akrownpE

Iwama Yoshiomi
Shimazu Michio
Sang-Pyo Hong
Nimsakorn Prajul Manha
Teh-Yin Ho

Long Jump

ogkrwhE

Yohanan TC

Morioka Kazuaki
Pyong-Song Lee
Chin-Long Chen
Im-Joon Park

Al-Bishi Ahmad Hameed

Triple Jump

ourwNE

Yoshimoto Toshihisa
Kobayashi Hironobu
Chin-Long Chen
Singh Gill Mohinder
Im-Joon Park
Chi-An Lee

JPN
TPE
IND
JPN
KUW
KOR

IND
JPN
JPN
IND
TPE
TPE
KOR
KOR

IRI
JPN
JPN
TPE
KOR
TPE

JPN
JPN
KOR
THA
TPE

IND
JPN
KOR
TPE
KOR
KSA

JPN
JPN
TPE
IND
KOR
HKG

51.15
51.94
52.18
52.70
53.35
53.74
54.27
54.46

8:46.6
8:56.6
8:57.8
9:03.8
9:17.6
9:28.0
9:37.6
9:49.0

2:14
2:14
2.11
2.02
2.02
1.96

5.20
4.80
4.20
3.80
3.60

7.65
7.49
7.47
7.44
7.18
6.82

15.87
15.83
15.82
15.30
14.95
13.40

Shot Put

o0k wbdE

Singh Bahadur

Singh Jagraj

Ishida Yoshihisa
Tsukamoto Seiji
Al-Zinkawi Mohammad
Hsien-Chung Huang

Discus

I A

Kumar Praveen
Keshmiri Jalal-Ali
Kawasaki Kiyotaka
Singh Bahadur
Kita Michiyo
Han-Kil Jun

Hammer

Ishida Yoshihisa
[fuku Nobuyuki
Singh Raghubir
Suk-Tung Park
Chin-Suk Lu
Hsien-Chung Huang

Javelin

Yamada Toshihiro
Shimada Toshiyuki
Ping-Huang Chen
Kiddiyoor Gopal
Chian-Chang Tseng
Sigora Yitzhak

Decathlon

Noos~WDE

Babu Suresh

Iwai Hisashi

Ikuta Masanori
Byung-Yoon Kim
Shin-Chun Wu
Srisathorn Prapant
Ngai Kin Tang

20 KM Race Walk

NoOa,~wDPE

Chong Khoo Beng
Singh Baldev
Nakamichi Nobu
Nakamura Hiroyuki
Ha-Yong Lee

Yeun-Ho Yeon
Nadarajan Rengasamy

IND
IND
JPN
JPN
KUw
TPE

IND
IRI
JPN
IND
JPN
KOR

JPN
JPN
IND
KOR
KOR
TPE

JPN
JPN
TPE
IND
TPE
ISR

IND
JPN
JPN
KOR
TPE
THA
SIN

MAS
IND
JPN
JPN
KOR
KOR
SIN

17.70
17.47
15.57
14.89
14.29
14.20

54.78
53.78
50.44
49.98
48.42
44.20

62.84
60.28
58.80
54.48
53.78
34.94

74.92
72.68
70.04
67.50
65.68
65.38

6931
6912
6816
6594
6548
6500
6172

1:40:43.0
1:44:17.0
1:45:25.6
1:47:27.2
1:48:20.4
1:53:40.4
1:56:02.8



4X100 M.

No oA

JPN

Sakuma Kazuhiko
Shimizu Susumu
SIN

Yeok Phee Ong
Kunalan Canagasabai
IND

Ramaswamy AP
Gnanasekaran R
TPE

KOR

KUW

KSA

THA

4X400 M.

1.

© N g A

IND

Prabhu Udaya Krishna
Singh Ranjith

JPN

Matsueda Shigeki
Tomonaga Yoshiharu
SRI

Perera Dervin
Jayasinghe Bandula
TPE

PHI

KOR

IRI

HKG

40.38
Jinno Masahide
Iwamoto Kazuo
41.12
Kian Chye Yeo
Jalleh Godfrey
41.35
Shetty Sunderraj
Louis Leslie
41.42
41.42
41.72
43.95
disq.

3:08.2
Singh Sucha
Singh Sri Ram
3:08.9
Mizuno Toshio
Takashi Nagao
3:13.4
Premachandra A
Wimaladasa W
3:15.2
3:15.2
3:15.6
3:16.2
3:26.1

WOMEN
100 M.

N ORr®WNE

Rot Esther
Rieuwpassa Carolina
Osako Yukiko
Tsubota Yukiko
Venkateshulu Ansuya
Kyung-Ja Lee
In-Sook Lee
Barnabas Glory

Wind +0.8

200 M.

N OOR~®ODNE

Rot Esther

Osako Yukiko
Rieuwpassa Carolina
Morita Michiko
Alanes Amelita
In-Sook Lee
Mei-Tsuey Chiou
Barnabas Glory

400 M.

Kyung-Sook Kim
Swee-Lee Chee
Nagasawa Keiko
Kondo Noriko
Chiu-Ying Hwang
Custan Mareita
Alam Lucena

800 M.

Chiu-Hsia Lee
Nanba Masae
Nishi Kumiko
Sheziffi Channa
Kyung-Sook Kim
Yumol Rosalinda
Chuen-Chou

1500 M.

ONOgO~ONE

Chiu-Hsia Lee
Nishi Kumiko
Sheziffi Channa
Kyung-Sook Kim
Matsui Chiyoko
Nam-Sook Kim
Begam Mirnigar
Yang-Sook Jeon

ISR
INA
JPN
JPN
IND
KOR
KOR
SIN

ISR
JPN
INA
JPN
PHI
KOR
TPE
SIN

KOR
SIN
JPN
JPN
TPE
PHI
PHI

TPE
JPN
JPN
ISR
KOR
PHI
TPE

TPE
JPN
ISR
KOR
JPN
KOR
SIN
KOR

11.91
12.09
12.13
12.27
12.42
12.54
12.56
12.58

23.72
24.46
24.52
25.13
25.18
25.41
25.42
dns

56.24
56.41
57.93
57.99
58.66
59.31
59.55

2:08.1
2:09.9
2:10.8
2:10.9

2:23.8

4:23.0
4:26.4
4:27.2
4:32.0
4:33.8
4:38.8
4:48.5
4:51.0



3000 M.

arwbnE

Chiu-Hsia Lee
Nam-Soon Kwon
Sheziffi Channa
Yang-Sub Bak
Chuen-Chou Tsai

100 M. Hurdles

Nooh~wbdE

Dazai Tomoko
Yeh-Siang Lin
Yamane Fumiko
Seun-Sook Wo
Chun-Yi Ting
Yuen-Ling Chan
So00-Ok Chang
Rot Esther

Wind +0.4

400 M. Hurdles

Nooahr~wbdE

Seun-Sook Wo
Chin Marina
Chun-Yi Ting
Ho-Sook Park
S00-Ok Chang
Ming-Hsin Lee
Hosseini Zahra

High Jump

ouhrwnhE

Tsuchiya Hisao
Inaoka Michiyo
Zlotchenko Ruth
Lee-Hua Wu
Orquillas Delia
Ok-Soon Lee

Long Jump

N r~WNPE

Ogawa Keiko
Shimizu Kyoko
Yeh-Hsiang Lin
Ming Hsin Lee
Jeung-Yon Lee
Silva-Netto Lydia
Choon-Hee An
Soon-Yung Lee

Shot Put

ogkrwhE

Ok-Ja Paik
Fu-Mei Chen
Seo Yukari
Namai Toyoko
Sung-Kok Park
Chi-Ling Hsiu

TPE
KOR
ISR

KOR
TPE

JPN
TPE
JPN
KOR
TPE
HKG
KOR
ISR

KOR
MAS
TPE
KOR
KOR
TPE
IRI

JPN
JPN
ISR
TPE
PHI
KOR

JPN
JPN
TPE
TPE
KOR
PHI
KOR
KOR

KOR
TPE
JPN
JPN
KOR
TPE

9:39.8
9:46.8
9:55.2
10:12.8
11:02.0

14.25
14.25
14.52
14.98
15.11
16.04
16.22
dnf

62.89
63.89
64.13
67.42
69.11
70.90
72.93

1.74
1.74
1.74
1.68
1.62
1.56

6.15
5.93
5.82
5.79
5.64
5.53
5.53
5.39

16.39
13.52
13.50
12.62
11.04

9.45

Discus

grdbDPE Qo NOORAWDNDE

Ok-Ja Paik

Takahashi Matsuko

Tokita Mikkio
Chi-Ling Hsiu
Yang-Sim Park

Venkateshulu Ansuya

Fu-Mei Chen

avelin

Myoki Keiko
Shibusawa Naomi
Bok-Son Lee
Lavandia Erlinda
In-Hee Song

Pentathlon

Noo,~wbdE

Shimizu Kyoko
Zlotchenko Ruth
Harada Hotsumi
Lee-Hua Wu
Lusterio Nanette
Soon-Ran Kim
Sung-Sook Yah
Chun-Yu Lin

4X100 M. Relay

1.

JPN

Yamada Keiko
Osako Yukiko
KOR ‘A’

Bok- Seon Bak
Kyung-Ja Lee
KOR ‘B’
Kyung-Sook Kim
Shin-Ho Soon
INA

TPE

4X400 M. Relay

1.

JPN

Yamada Keiko
Nagasawa Keiko
KOR
Yeung-Hae Suh
Kyung-Sook Kim
SIN

Kim Hua Hazal
Tai-Jong Lee
TPE

PHI

KOR 47.74
JPN 46.34
JPN 45.90
TPE 44,18
KOR 43.26
IND 36.92
TPE 37.68
JPN 53.48
JPN 51.40
KOR 49.48
PHI 44.76
KOR 39.33
JPN 4064
ISR 3687
JPN 3667
TPE 3625
PHI 3395
KOR 3180
KOR 2896
TPE dnf
46.73
Morita Michiko
Tsubota Yukiko
48.13
Bong-Sook Kim
In-Sook Lee
48.28
Im-Hyang Bak
Yi-Sook Kim
48.28
Disq.
3:50.4

Kondo Noriko
Nanba Masae
3:53.1
Kab- Soon Lee
Durk-Hua Ra
3:54.0
Swee-Lee Chee
Barnabas Glory
3:55.1
disq



2"d Asian Athletics Championships
1975

Final Medal Table

Gold Silver Bronze
JPN 15 20 18
IND 9 5 5
TPE 5 2 5
KOR 4 4 4
IRS 2 1 3
THA 2 0 0
MAS 1 2 0
IRN 1 1 0
SIN 0 2 1
INA 0 1 1
KUW 0 1 0
NEP 0 0 1
SRI 0 0 1



