

Asian Athletics Association
Results AAC 1975

2nd Asian Athletics Championships
Seoul - 1975

MEN

100 M.

1.	Ratnapol Anat	THA	10.87
2.	Jinno Masahide	JPN	10.99
3.	Gnanasekaran R	IND	11.18
4.	Sang-Kook Lee	KOR	11.21
5.	Sein-Jin Ok	KOR	11.24
6.	Ahmad Ramli	MAS	11.36
7.	Al-Hadba Abdulaziz	KUW	11.40
	Shintai Tetsumi	JPN	DNS

Wind -3.5

200 M.

1.	Ratnapol Anat	THA	21.28
2.	Shimizu Susumu	JPN	21.66
3.	Sakuma Kazuhiko	JPN	21.70
4.	Sein-Jin Ok	KOR	21.81
5.	Min-An Lin	TPE	21.96
6.	Al-Hadba Abdullaziz	KUW	22.15
7.	Tsai-Hwa Teng	TPE	22.22
	Boontud Somsakdi	THA	DNS

No wind mark

400 M.

1.	Singh Sri Ram	IND	47.03
2.	Booon-Chil Ku	KOR	47.29
3.	Tomonaga Yoshiharu	JPN	47.30
4.	Mizuno Toshio	JPN	47.77
5.	Singh Sucha	IND	47.91
6.	Wimaladasa W	SRI	48.77
7.	Tabayan Ernesto	PHI	48.95
8.	Chung-Ching Kuo	TPE	49.22

800 M.

1.	Singh Sri Ram	IND	1:47.8
2.	Ishi Takashi	JPN	1:48.4
3.	Kumar Pratap	IND	1:48.5
4.	Kuang-Chia Tang	TPE	1:48.8
5.	Matsueda Shigeki	JPN	1:48.8
6.	Chug-Ching Kou	TPE	1:51.0
7.	Suk-Kwon Park	KOR	1:51.0
8.	Maraxa Mohammad	INA	1:55.2

1500 M.

1.	Ishi Takashi	JPN	3:48.6
2.	Mani Tiwari Triguna	IND	3:49.4
3.	Kuang-Chia Tang	TPE	3:49.5
4.	Wishnitzer Yuval	ISR	3:49.6
5.	Kwei-Suk Kwang	KOR	3:51.0
6.	Suk-Kwon Park	KOR	3:53.9
7.	Wen-Cheng Huang	TPE	4:00.0
8.	Mun-Soo Oh	KOR	4:03.3

5000 M.

1.	Itt Kunimitsu	JPN	14:00.8
2.	Singh Shivnath	IND	14:01.2
3.	Chand Hari	IND	14:02.4
4.	Kuroda Masao	JPN	14:02.4
5.	Jin-Chuan Chang	TPE	14:04.0
6.	Vodjanzadeh Mohammad	IRI	14:04.2
7.	Tae-Sik Oh	KOR	14:41.2
8.	Sin-Yeoun Hwang	KOR	15:00.0

10000 M.

1.	Chand Hari	IND	29:12.0
2.	Singh Shivnath	IND	29:14.6
3.	Tajima Kenji	JPN	29:31.6
4.	Jin-Chuan Chang	TPE	30:04.4
5.	Rabbi Hussain	IRI	30:31.4
6.	Suzuki Tsugumichi	JPN	30:32.4
	Kyu-Sik Kim	KOR	dnf
	Sin-Yeoun Hwang	KOR	dnf

Marathon

1.	Tanaka Sueyoshi	JPN	2:32:05.8
2.	Sato Susumu	JPN	2:37:50.4
3.	Bahadur Jit Bhaktra	NEP	2:39:06.0
4.	Manandar Baikuntha	NEP	2:44:31.6
5.	Jae-Hyung Cho	KOR	2:45:26.6
5 Athletes did not finish			

110 M. Hurdles

1.	Shi-Yan Tai	TPE	14.24
2.	Mubarak Ahmad Ishtiaq	MAS	14.45
3.	Oki Shigeo	JPN	14.45
4.	Kashiwaski Katsumi	JPN	14.80
5.	Benauro Marcelo	PHI	15.01
6.	Vergheze MC	IND	15.16
7.	Chin-Chang Hsieh	TPE	15.31
8.	Yeung-Hee Kim	KOR	15.36

Wind +1.0

Asian Athletics Association

Results AAC 1975

400 M. Hurdles

1.	Shi-Yan Tai	TPE	51.15
2.	Hashem Abdullahtif Yusuf	KUW	51.94
3.	Yoshida Akira	JPN	52.18
4.	Chin- Chang Hsieh	TPE	52.70
5.	Singh Lehmer	IND	53.35
6.	Yamashita Chiharu	JPN	53.74
7.	Faraj Saleh Mubarak	KUW	54.27
8.	Surk-Kwan Bak	KOR	54.46

3000 M. Steeplechase

1.	Singh Harbeil	IND	8:46.6
2.	Iwabuchi Hitoshi	JPN	8:56.6
3.	Nakamura Noriyuki	JPN	8:57.8
4.	Singh Gurmej	IND	9:03.8
5.	Chung-Wei Chang	TPE	9:17.6
6.	Sheng-Fu Tu	TPE	9:28.0
7.	Hwan-II Kim	KOR	9:37.6
8.	Hyang-Cho Kim	KOR	9:49.0

High Jump

1.	Ghiassi Teymour	IRI	2:14
2.	Okuda Yoshikazu	JPN	2:14
3.	Sawa Takeyoshi	JPN	2.11
4.	Teh-Chung Chen	TPE	2.02
5.	Sang-Soo Park	KOR	2.02
6.	Te-Yi Ho	TPE	1.96

Pole Vault

1.	Iwama Yoshiomi	JPN	5.20
2.	Shimazu Michio	JPN	4.80
3.	Sang-Pyo Hong	KOR	4.20
4.	Nimsakorn Prajul Manha	THA	3.80
5.	Teh-Yin Ho	TPE	3.60

Long Jump

1.	Yohanan TC	IND	7.65
2.	Morioka Kazuaki	JPN	7.49
3.	Pyong-Song Lee	KOR	7.47
4.	Chin-Long Chen	TPE	7.44
5.	Im-Joon Park	KOR	7.18
6.	Al-Bishi Ahmad Hameed	KSA	6.82

Triple Jump

1.	Yoshimoto Toshihisa	JPN	15.87
2.	Kobayashi Hironobu	JPN	15.83
3.	Chin-Long Chen	TPE	15.82
4.	Singh Gill Mohinder	IND	15.30
5.	Im-Joon Park	KOR	14.95
6.	Chi-An Lee	HKG	13.40

Shot Put

1.	Singh Bahadur	IND	17.70
2.	Singh Jagraj	IND	17.47
3.	Ishida Yoshihisa	JPN	15.57
4.	Tsukamoto Seiji	JPN	14.89
5.	Al-Zinkawi Mohammad	KUW	14.29
6.	Hsien-Chung Huang	TPE	14.20

Discus

1.	Kumar Praveen	IND	54.78
2.	Keshmiri Jalal-Ali	IRI	53.78
3.	Kawasaki Kiyotaka	JPN	50.44
4.	Singh Bahadur	IND	49.98
5.	Kita Michiyo	JPN	48.42
6.	Han-Kil Jun	KOR	44.20

Hammer

1.	Ishida Yoshihisa	JPN	62.84
2.	Ifuku Nobuyuki	JPN	60.28
3.	Singh Raghubir	IND	58.80
4.	Suk-Tung Park	KOR	54.48
5.	Chin-Suk Lu	KOR	53.78
6.	Hsien-Chung Huang	TPE	34.94

Javelin

1.	Yamada Toshihiro	JPN	74.92
2.	Shimada Toshiyuki	JPN	72.68
3.	Ping-Huang Chen	TPE	70.04
4.	Kiddiyoor Gopal	IND	67.50
5.	Chian-Chang Tseng	TPE	65.68
6.	Sigora Yitzhak	ISR	65.38

Decathlon

1.	Babu Suresh	IND	6931
2.	Iwai Hisashi	JPN	6912
3.	Ikuta Masanori	JPN	6816
4.	Byung-Yoon Kim	KOR	6594
5.	Shin-Chun Wu	TPE	6548
6.	Srisathorn Prapant	THA	6500
7.	Ngai Kin Tang	SIN	6172

20 KM Race Walk

1.	Chong Khoo Beng	MAS	1:40:43.0
2.	Singh Baldev	IND	1:44:17.0
3.	Nakamichi Nobu	JPN	1:45:25.6
4.	Nakamura Hiroyuki	JPN	1:47:27.2
5.	Ha-Yong Lee	KOR	1:48:20.4
6.	Yeun-Ho Yeon	KOR	1:53:40.4
7.	Nadarajan Rengasamy	SIN	1:56:02.8

Asian Athletics Association

Results AAC 1975

4X100 M.

1.	JPN	40.38		
	Sakuma Kazuhiko	Jinno Masahide		
	Shimizu Susumu	Iwamoto Kazuo		
2.	SIN	41.12		
	Yeok Phee Ong	Kian Chye Yeo		
	Kunalan Canagasabai	Jalleh Godfrey		
3.	IND	41.35		
	Ramaswamy AP	Shetty Sunderraj		
	Gnanasekaran R	Louis Leslie		
4.	TPE	41.42		
5.	KOR	41.42		
6.	KUW	41.72		
7.	KSA	43.95		
	THA	disq.		

4X400 M.

1.	IND	3:08.2		
	Prabhu Udaya Krishna	Singh Sucha		
	Singh Ranjith	Singh Sri Ram		
2.	JPN	3:08.9		
	Matsueda Shigeki	Mizuno Toshio		
	Tomonaga Yoshiharu	Takashi Nagao		
3.	SRI	3:13.4		
	Perera Dervin	Premachandra A		
	Jayasinghe Bandula	Wimaladasa W		
4.	TPE	3:15.2		
5.	PHI	3:15.2		
6.	KOR	3:15.6		
7.	IRI	3:16.2		
8.	HKG	3:26.1		

WOMEN

100 M.

1.	Rot Esther	ISR	11.91
2.	Rieuwpassa Carolina	INA	12.09
3.	Osako Yukiko	JPN	12.13
4.	Tsubota Yukiko	JPN	12.27
5.	Venkateshulu Ansuya	IND	12.42
6.	Kyung-Ja Lee	KOR	12.54
7.	In-Sook Lee	KOR	12.56
8.	Barnabas Glory	SIN	12.58

Wind + 0.8

200 M.

1.	Rot Esther	ISR	23.72
2.	Osako Yukiko	JPN	24.46
3.	Rieuwpassa Carolina	INA	24.52
4.	Morita Michiko	JPN	25.13
5.	Alanes Amelita	PHI	25.18
6.	In-Sook Lee	KOR	25.41
7.	Mei-Tsuey Chiou	TPE	25.42
8.	Barnabas Glory	SIN	dns

400 M.

1.	Kyung-Sook Kim	KOR	56.24
2.	Swee-Lee Chee	SIN	56.41
3.	Nagasawa Keiko	JPN	57.93
4.	Kondo Noriko	JPN	57.99
5.	Chiu-Ying Hwang	TPE	58.66
6.	Custan Mareita	PHI	59.31
7.	Alam Lucena	PHI	59.55

800 M.

1.	Chiu-Hsia Lee	TPE	2:08.1
2.	Nanba Masae	JPN	2:09.9
3.	Nishi Kumiko	JPN	2:10.8
4.	Sheziffi Channa	ISR	2:10.9
5.	Kyung-Sook Kim	KOR	-
6.	Yumol Rosalinda	PHI	-
7.	Chuen-Chou	TPE	2:23.8

1500 M.

1.	Chiu-Hsia Lee	TPE	4:23.0
2.	Nishi Kumiko	JPN	4:26.4
3.	Sheziffi Channa	ISR	4:27.2
4.	Kyung-Sook Kim	KOR	4:32.0
5.	Matsui Chiyoko	JPN	4:33.8
6.	Nam-Sook Kim	KOR	4:38.8
7.	Begam Mirnigar	SIN	4:48.5
8.	Yang-Sook Jeon	KOR	4:51.0

Asian Athletics Association

Results AAC 1975

3000 M.

1.	Chiu-Hsia Lee	TPE	9:39.8
2.	Nam-Soon Kwon	KOR	9:46.8
3.	Sheziffi Channa	ISR	9:55.2
4.	Yang-Sub Bak	KOR	10:12.8
5.	Chuen-Chou Tsai	TPE	11:02.0

100 M. Hurdles

1.	Dazai Tomoko	JPN	14.25
2.	Yeh-Siang Lin	TPE	14.25
3.	Yamane Fumiko	JPN	14.52
4.	Seun-Sook Wo	KOR	14.98
5.	Chun-Yi Ting	TPE	15.11
6.	Yuen-Ling Chan	HKG	16.04
7.	Soo-Ok Chang	KOR	16.22
	Rot Esther	ISR	dnf
	<i>Wind + 0.4</i>		

400 M. Hurdles

1.	Seun-Sook Wo	KOR	62.89
2.	Chin Marina	MAS	63.89
3.	Chun-Yi Ting	TPE	64.13
4.	Ho-Sook Park	KOR	67.42
5.	Soo-Ok Chang	KOR	69.11
6.	Ming-Hsin Lee	TPE	70.90
7.	Hosseini Zahra	IRI	72.93

High Jump

1.	Tsuchiya Hisao	JPN	1.74
2.	Inaoka Michiyo	JPN	1.74
3.	Zlotchenko Ruth	ISR	1.74
4.	Lee-Hua Wu	TPE	1.68
5.	Orquillas Delia	PHI	1.62
6.	Ok-Soon Lee	KOR	1.56

Long Jump

1.	Ogawa Keiko	JPN	6.15
2.	Shimizu Kyoko	JPN	5.93
3.	Yeh-Hsiang Lin	TPE	5.82
4.	Ming Hsin Lee	TPE	5.79
5.	Jeung-Yon Lee	KOR	5.64
6.	Silva-Netto Lydia	PHI	5.53
7.	Choon-Hee An	KOR	5.53
8.	Soon-Yung Lee	KOR	5.39

Shot Put

1.	Ok-Ja Paik	KOR	16.39
2.	Fu-Mei Chen	TPE	13.52
3.	Seo Yukari	JPN	13.50
4.	Namai Toyoko	JPN	12.62
5.	Sung-Kok Park	KOR	11.04
6.	Chi-Ling Hsiu	TPE	9.45

Discus

1.	Ok-Ja Paik	KOR	47.74
2.	Takahashi Matsuko	JPN	46.34
3.	Tokita Mikkio	JPN	45.90
4.	Chi-Ling Hsiu	TPE	44.18
5.	Yang-Sim Park	KOR	43.26
6.	Venkateshulu Ansuya	IND	36.92
7.	Fu-Mei Chen	TPE	37.68

Javelin

1.	Myoki Keiko	JPN	53.48
2.	Shibusawa Naomi	JPN	51.40
3.	Bok-Son Lee	KOR	49.48
4.	Lavandia Erlinda	PHI	44.76
5.	In-Hee Song	KOR	39.33

Pentathlon

1.	Shimizu Kyoko	JPN	4064
2.	Zlotchenko Ruth	ISR	3687
3.	Harada Hotsumi	JPN	3667
4.	Lee-Hua Wu	TPE	3625
5.	Lusterio Nanette	PHI	3395
6.	Soon-Ran Kim	KOR	3180
7.	Sung-Sook Yah	KOR	2896
	Chun-Yu Lin	TPE	dnf

4X100 M. Relay

1.	JPN	46.73
	Yamada Keiko	Morita Michiko
	Osako Yukiko	Tsubota Yukiko
2.	KOR 'A'	48.13
	Bok- Seon Bak	Bong-Sook Kim
	Kyung-Ja Lee	In-Sook Lee
3.	KOR 'B'	48.28
	Kyung-Sook Kim	Im-Hyang Bak
	Shin-Ho Soon	Yi-Sook Kim
4.	INA	48.28
	TPE	Disq.

4X400 M. Relay

1.	JPN	3:50.4
	Yamada Keiko	Kondo Noriko
	Nagasawa Keiko	Nanba Masae
2.	KOR	3:53.1
	Yeung-Hae Suh	Kab- Soon Lee
	Kyung-Sook Kim	Durk-Hua Ra
3.	SIN	3:54.0
	Kim Hua Hazal	Swee-Lee Chee
	Tai-Jong Lee	Barnabas Glory
4.	TPE	3:55.1
	PHI	disq

Asian Athletics Association
Results AAC 1975

2nd Asian Athletics Championships
1975

Final Medal Table

	Gold	Silver	Bronze
JPN	15	20	18
IND	9	5	5
TPE	5	2	5
KOR	4	4	4
IRS	2	1	3
THA	2	0	0
MAS	1	2	0
IRN	1	1	0
SIN	0	2	1
INA	0	1	1
KUW	0	1	0
NEP	0	0	1
SRI	0	0	1